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Anlage
Muhlstr. 15, 74251 Lehrensteinsfeld

Sportwart/in
Weber, Stefan
T 0172 7146699 stefan.weber80@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Starke, Christian
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Chiara Louda
m 017647745889; Chiara.louda@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Louda, Chiara
Kaluza, Julia
Kumor, Jasmin
Zoltner, Alina
Schéfer, Sarah
Hohne, Vanessa
Rembold, Emma
Boden, Sarah
Gruner, Leona
Reiter, Tina
Hahner, Celine
Pajonk, Johanna
Reiter, Anna
Kiefer, Evelyne
Schnabel, Mareike
Louda, Jenny
Louda, Vivien
Schnabel, Amelie
Wunder, Angelina

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

Bauer, Helga
Bless, Erika
Fritz, Gaby
Eckert, Barbara
Bitter, Christel
Becker, Kerstin
Zoltner, Anne

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20258527
20458572
20553768
20554554
20300415
20101249
20101454
20400131
20458573
20003482
29959813
29904383
20356397
20200585
20356337
20556983
20556984
20554540
20561040

25950487
25250384
25950498
25850331
25150432
27850594
26852158

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E8 Bocher, Nicole

E9 Schnabel, Nadine

E10Boden, Silke
El1Schafer, Beate

E12Blumberg, Christina

E13Gerisch, Birgitt
El4Sailer, Beate

E15Kramer, Waltraud

E16Irtenkauf, Ursel
E17Beck, Sandra

E18Neureuther, Gisela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28150908
27950896
27650982
26552068
26852156
25351063
25850469
24950360
24650301
28891446
25651238

LK DR Info
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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